Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda Ashcroft - (1409157) - City of Leeds SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.78
32.83
33.20
33.58
33.75
34.16
36.18
36.96
40.06
40.36
42.86
44.27

45.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.78
32.83
33.20
33.58
34.16
33.75
36.18
36.96
40.06

40.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
454
439
425
418
403
339
318
250
244
204
185
170

WA Pts

501
454
439
425
403
418
339
318
250
244

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

08/10/23
08/10/22
17/09/22
06/11/21
14/05/21
09/10/21
02/11/19
29/09/19
10/11/18
15/09/18
21/07/18
17/03/18
27/01/18

Date

08/10/23
08/10/22
17/09/22
06/11/21
09/10/21
14/05/21
02/11/19
29/09/19
10/11/18
15/09/18

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
City of Leeds

Yorkshire Winter Champs

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2018
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Leeds Summer Development Meet 2018

City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2018

City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2018

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
Yorkshire Winter Champs

City of Leeds

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2018

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Venue

Leeds
Leeds

John Charles Aq Cen
Sheffield
John Charles
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Leeds

Leeds

John Charles Aq Cen
Sheffield

Leeds

John Charles
Sheffield

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 0
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 4

Club Swam Under Level
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 0
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 4
Co Leeds 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

42.86 204 H 21/07/18 City of Leeds Summer Development Meet 2018 Leeds Co Leeds 4
44.27 185 H 17/03/18  City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2018 Leeds Co Leeds 4
45.57 170 H 27/01/18  City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2018 Leeds Co Leeds 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



