## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matilda Ashcroft - (1409157) - City of Leeds SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.78	501	Н	08/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
32.83	454	Н	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
33.20	439	Н	17/09/22	City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	3
33.58	425	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
33.75	418	Н	14/05/21	City of Leeds	John Charles	Co Leeds	0
34.16	403	Н	09/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
36.18	339	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
36.96	318	Н	29/09/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
40.06	250	Н	10/11/18	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
40.36	244	Н	15/09/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
42.86	204	Н	21/07/18	City of Leeds Summer Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
44.27	185	Н	17/03/18	City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
45.57	170	Н	27/01/18	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.78	501	Н	08/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
32.83	454	Н	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
33.20	439	Н	17/09/22	City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022	John Charles Aq Cen	Co Leeds	3
33.58	425	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
34.16	403	Н	09/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
33.75	418	Н	14/05/21	City of Leeds	John Charles	Co Leeds	0
36.18	339	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
36.96	318	Н	29/09/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
40.06	250	Н	10/11/18	City of Leeds Autumn Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
40.36 Copyright 202	244 4	Н	15/09/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
42.86	204	Н	21/07/18	City of Leeds Summer Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
44.27	185	Н	17/03/18	City of Leeds Spring Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
45.57	170	Н	27/01/18	City of Leeds Winter Development Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS